N HANZESTROHM

JMV Inslagpluggen HW

MV
installatiemateria ,

SKU

9401001
9401005
9401010
9401020

Datum: 21 - 02 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Pluglengte
Draadmaat (metrisch)
Met schroef

Met draad

Hollewand plug
40 mm

4

Nee

Nee

Materiaal

staal
staal
QOverig

staal

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/jmv-hollewand-plug-inslagpluggen-hw?sku=CP_9401005

